Dates

March 27
April 16-18
May 8-9
May 15-16
May 22-23
May 29-31
May 29-31
May 29-31
June 7-10
June 11-13
June 17-20
June 26-27
July 3-4
July 17-18
July 18-22
July 19-23
July 23-25
July 26-29
July 26-30
July 31- Aug 1
August 7-8
August 14
August 27-29
Sept. 3-6
Sept.10-12
Sept. 24-26
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2010 CALENDAR OF SPORTING EVENTS

As of 7/26/2010

Event

Prescott Little League Opening Ceremonies

AYSO Mile High Youth Soccer Classic

19th Annual Tom Tobin Senior Softball Tournament
19th Annual Tom Tobin Senior Softball Tournament
ASA Cool Country Slow-Pitch Softball Classic #1

ASA Girl's 18 and Under Class ""A" FP Nat'l Qualifier
Men's Memorial Fast-Pitch Softball Open Invitational
Mile High Madness Baseball Classic

Mile High Baseball Day Camp

Summer Shootout Baseball Tournament

Prescott Invitational Baseball Tournament

Beat the Heat Girl's Fast-Pitch Invitational

ASA Men’s Class C Fast-Pitch State Championships
Chuck, Keith & Ben Jones Co-Ed Slow-Pitch

Nike Baseball Sports Camp

AZ Northern District Little League State Tournament
ASA Girl’s “Best of West” Fast-Pitch Championships
Mile High Baseball Day Camp

Catalina Foothills Bands

ASA Cool Country Slow-Pitch Softball Classic #2
Prescott Senior Olympics Women’s Slow-Pitch
Prescott Over-The-Line Softball State Championships
ASA Men's 40-Over Fast-Pitch National Championship
ASA Men's Class ""C' West SlowPitch Nat'l Championship
Mile High Baseball Fall Invitational

ASA Men's 50 & Over Fast Pitch National Championship

** Tournaments are tentatively scheduled
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Contact

Hugh Eder
Janelle Riedl
Lani Beach
Loani Beach
Rick Seifman
Don Fishel
Don Fishel
Bill Fernow
Sky Smeltzer
Bill Fernow
Bill Fernow
Don Fishel
Don Fishel
Kathy Jones
Mike Desurville
Bob Sanders
Don Fishel
Sky Smeltzer

Renee Shane-Boyd

Rick Seifman
Steve Smith
Don Fishel
Don Fishel
Don Fishel
Sky Smeltzer
Don Fishel

Sites

Bill Vallely

Various Fields
Pioneer 4 Plex
Pioneer 4 Plex
Pioneer / Heritage
Pioneer/Lindley/BV
Ken Lindley/BV
Kuebler Field

Bill Vallely/Yavapai
Kuebler Field
Kuebler Field
PP/Heritage/BV/KL
Ken Lindley/BV
Pioneer 4 Plex
Kuebler Field

Bill Vallely
PP/Heritage/BV/KL
Bill Vallely/Yavapai
Heritage Field 3 & 4
PP/Heritage/WCk
Pioneer/ Heritage
Pioneer 4 Plex
Pioneer/Lindley/BV
Pioneer/Lindley/BV
Kuebler/Heritage/WCk
Ken Lindley/BV

See reverse side for tournament directors contact information.
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2344
2241
2407
2407
2433
2434
2242
2436
2439
2437
2438
2243
2245
2440
2393
2435
2246
2439
2364
2434
2302
2345
2346
2347
2439
2348

2010 CALENDAR OF SPORTING EVENTS
As of 7/26/2010

See reverse side for tournament directors contact information.



